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MINFILE Number: Status:Name:082ESE226 BOUNDARY FALLS LIMESTONE Past Producer

Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

LENS

1960

Assay/analysis                

Chip

Limestone   55.1500 % Across 30 metre width near centre of lens.  Grade given 

for calcium oxide.

Minister of Mines Annual Report 1960, page 143, 

sample 3.
N
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